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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

17.12.-07.01.
€8.000

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 42 Uiara

101389

Catamaran

Lagoon 42 Uiara
Caribbean / Le Marin
2018

4 (4 (442 Crew))

€ 6.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Full batten main sail: Battened mainsail,

Furling genoa: Furling genoa,

General: Bilge pump, Board-battery charger, Cockpit table,
Deck shower, Electric fridge, Electric Windlass (anchor),
Fans in cabins, Fans in saloon, Hot water, Lazy bag, Log,
Depth, Speed, Snorkeling equipment, VHF, Water pressure,
Wind indicators,

Radio-CD player: CD/radio,

Swimming platform: Bathing platform,

Price per week / Season 2024

07.01.-01.04.
€5.300

06.05. - 04.11.
€4.200

06.04. - 04.05.
€5.500

07.12.-21.12.
€5.000

05.04. - 03.05.
€ 5.500

06.12.-20.12.
€5.000

04.11.-16.12.
€4.000

04.05.-26.10.
€4.000

21.12.-28.12.
€8.500

03.05. - 25.10.
€4.000

20.12.-27.12.
€8.500

01.04. - 06.05.
€4.700
16.12.-06.01. 06.01. - 06.04.
€8.200 €6.000
26.10.-09.11. 09.11.-07.12.
€5.000 €5.500
28.12.-04.01. 04.01. - 05.04.
€11.000 €6.000
25.10.-08.11. 08.11.-06.12.
€5.000 €5.500
27.12.-03.01.
€11.000

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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